Overview
The RHINO PRO DC to DC Converters, designed
for harsh industrial environments, feature stringent
protection ratings, such as:
	• High EMC immunity against surge, burst, radiated, and
conducted disturbances
	• High shock and vibration resistance
	• High thermal shock resistance

Part Number Price Drawing
Link
Input Voltage
Range
Input Current @
No Load Output Voltage Output Current
Max Output Power Efficiency typ.
PSRP-12-DC24-150 $199.00 PDF
9-36 VDC
(24VDC Nom)
100mA
(24VDC Nom)
12VDC 12,500 mA
150W
86%
PSRP-15-DC24-150 $199.00 PDF 15VDC 10,000 mA
PSRP-24-DC24-150 $199.00 PDF 24VDC 6,300 mA
87%
PSRP-28-DC24-150 $199.00 PDF 28VDC 5,400 mA
PSRP-48-DC24-150 $199.00 PDF 48VDC 3,200 mA 86%
PSRP-12-DC48-150 $215.00 PDF 18-75 VDC
(48VDC Nom)
65mA
(48VDC Nom)
12VDC 12,500 mA 88%
PSRP-24-DC48-150 $215.00 PDF 24VDC 6,300 mA 89%
Features
	• Input voltage ranges: 9 to 36 and 18 to 75 VDC